
AEBC Channel Guide for BC. ENG V10

Order Now by calling
www.aebc.com

604-288-8388Commercial Network Access
for Internet, Phone and TVAEBC

Home $44/month

News+ $44/month

Family+ $44/month

Pick10
Create your own package with any 10 of these channels, or add extras in groups of 5.

Includes local favorites (subject to regional availability)

Includes local favorites (subject to regional availability)

Includes local favorites (subject to regional availability)

Includes local favorites (subject to regional availability)

Includes local favorites (subject to regional availability) $44/month

Movie+ $44/month

Premium+ $44/month



Order Now by calling
www.aebc.com

604-288-8388Commercial Network Access
for Internet, Phone and TVAEBC

AEBC CHANNEL LIST
HOME $44/m

PICK10 $44/m

CBC NEWS NETWORK
CTV NEWS CHANNEL
MUCHMUSIC HD
HOME & GARDEN TELEVISION
THE SHOPPING CHANNEL
SPORTSNET PACIFIC
SPORTSNET WEST
SPORTSNET ONTARIO
SPORTSNET EAST
THE SPORTS NETWORK 1
THE SPORTS NETWORK 2
THE SPORTS NETWORK 3
THE SPORTS NETWORK 4
THE SPORTS NETWORK 5
TREEHOUSE
TELETOON WEST
SHOWCASE
YTV WEST
THE FOOD NETWORK
CTV LIFE
OPRAH WINFREY NETWORK
VISION TV
GAME TV
DAYSTAR

22
25
46
49
55
67
70
73
76
79
82
85
88
91

106
109
133
172
205
238
241
262
292
295

CBC NEWS NETWORK
CTV NEWS CHANNEL
BBC WORLD NEWS
BBC CANADA
MUCHMUSIC HD
HOME & GARDEN TELEVISION
THE SHOPPING CHANNEL
SPORTSNET PACIFIC
SPORTSNET WEST
SPORTSNET ONTARIO
SPORTSNET EAST
THE SPORTS NETWORK 1
THE SPORTS NETWORK 2
THE SPORTS NETWORK 3
THE SPORTS NETWORK 4
THE SPORTS NETWORK 5
TREEHOUSE
TELETOON WEST
NICKELODEON
ESPN CLASSIC
HISTORY
MOVIETIME
LIFETIME
SLICE

22
25
31
37
46
49
55
67
70
73
76
79
82
85
88
91

106
109
112
115
121
124
127
130

PICK10 ...continuation

HOWCASE
HISTORY TWO
CTV DRAMA CHANNEL
CTV SCI-FI CHANNEL
DISCOVERY VELOCITY
DISCOVERY SCIENCE
W NETWORK WEST
YTV WEST
PARAMOUNT
THE LEARNING CHANNEL
STARZ TWO
NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC WILD
NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC
TURNER CLASSIC MOVIES
PEACHTREE TV
DTOUR
FAMILY WEST
THE FOOD NETWORK
COUNTRY MUSIC TELEVISION
STARZ 1
CTV LIFE
OPRAH WINFREY NETWORK
CRIME + INVESTIGATION
OUTTV
SHOWCASE ACTION
ABC SPARK
VISION TV
BLACK ENTERTAINMENT NETWORK
GAME SHOW NETWORK
ANIMAL PLANET
DO IT YOURSELF NETWORK
DEJAVIEW
THE FIGHT NETWORK
SPORTSMAN CHANNEL CANADA
GAME TV
DAYSTAR
ONE: BODY, MIND AND SPIRIT
COOKING CHANNEL
DOCUMENTARY CHANNEL
FASHION TV
BOOK TV
TRAVEL + ESCAPE
CARTOON NETWORK EAST
MTV2 CANADA
CANAL VIE
VRAK (BELL AFFILIATE)
LE CANAL NOUVELLES
TELETOON FRENCH
CANAL EVASION
RESEAU DES SPORTS
CANAL V

133
139
142
145
157
163
166
172
175
178
181
184
187
190
193
196
202
205
214
229
238
241
244
247
250
256
262
268
271
274
277
280
286
289
292
295
298
301
334
337
340
343
524
655

1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1011
1012

PICK10 ...continuation

HISTORIA
METEO MEDIA
ZTELE (BELL AFFILIATE)
CANAL D
RESEAU DES SPORTS INFO
MOI&CIE
CASA
PRISE 2
TVA SPORTS
MUSIQUEPLUS

1013
1015
1014
1016
1018
1019
1020
1021
1202
1203

CBC NEWS NETWORK
CTV NEWS CHANNEL
CNN
BBC WORLD NEWS
HEADLINE NEWS
MUCHMUSIC HD

22
25
28
31
34
46

AEBC Channel Guide for BC. ENG V10

Select $20/month

FAMILY+ $44/m

NEWS+ $44/m

CBC NEWS NETWORK
CTV NEWS CHANNEL
MUCHMUSIC HD
HOME & GARDEN TELEVISION
THE SHOPPING CHANNEL
SPORTSNET PACIFIC
SPORTSNET WEST
SPORTSNET ONTARIO
SPORTSNET EAST
THE SPORTS NETWORK 1
THE SPORTS NETWORK 2
THE SPORTS NETWORK 3
THE SPORTS NETWORK 4
THE SPORTS NETWORK 5
TREEHOUSE
TELETOON WEST
NICKELODEON
SHOWCASE
YTV WEST
FAMILY WEST
THE FOOD NETWORK
CTV LIFE
OPRAH WINFREY NETWORK
ABC SPARK
VISION TV
GAME SHOW NETWORK
ANIMAL PLANET
GAME TV
DAYSTAR

22
25
46
49
55
67
70
73
76
79
82
85
88
91

106
109
112
133
172
202
205
238
241
256
262
271
274
292
295

NEWS+ ...continuation

HOME & GARDEN TELEVISION
THE SHOPPING CHANNEL
SPORTSNET PACIFIC
SPORTSNET WEST
SPORTSNET ONTARIO
SPORTSNET EAST
THE SPORTS NETWORK 1
THE SPORTS NETWORK 2
THE SPORTS NETWORK 3
THE SPORTS NETWORK 4
THE SPORTS NETWORK 5
TREEHOUSE
TELETOON WEST
SHOWCASE
YTV WEST
THE FOOD NETWORK
BNN
CTV LIFE
OPRAH WINFREY NETWORK
VISION TV
GAME TV
DAYSTAR

49
55
67
70
73
76
79
82
85
88
91

106
109
133
172
205
211
238
241
262
292
295

CBC NEWS NETWORK
CTV NEWS CHANNEL
MUCHMUSIC HD
HOME & GARDEN TELEVISION
THE SHOPPING CHANNEL
SPORTSNET PACIFIC
SPORTSNET WEST
SPORTSNET ONTARIO
SPORTSNET EAST
THE SPORTS NETWORK 1
THE SPORTS NETWORK 2
THE SPORTS NETWORK 3
THE SPORTS NETWORK 4
THE SPORTS NETWORK 5
TREEHOUSE
TELETOON WEST
SHOWCASE
HBO CANADA WEST
YTV WEST
THE FOOD NETWORK
CRAVE 1
CRAVE 2
CRAVE 3
CTV LIFE
OPRAH WINFREY NETWORK
VISION TV

22
25
46
49
55
67
70
73
76
79
82
85
88
91

106
109
133
148
172
205
217
220
223
238
241
262

MOVIES+ $44/m

Local Favorites  (subject to regional availability)



Order Now by calling
www.aebc.com

604-288-8388Commercial Network Access
for Internet, Phone and TVAEBC

AEBC Channel Guide for BC. ENG V10

AEBC CHANNEL LIST
MOVIES+

PREMIUM $44/m

LOCAL FAVORITES

GAME TV
DAYSTAR
HOLLYWOOD SUITE 70S
HOLLYWOOD SUITE 80S
HOLLYWOOD SUITE 90S
HOLLYWOOD SUITE 00S

292
295
640
643
646
649

CIPHERTV
CBC VANCOUVER
CHEK VANCOUVER
CTV VANCOUVER
GLOBAL VANCOUVER
CTV TWO VANCOUVER ISLAND
CITYTV VANCOUVER
CTV TWO DAWSON CREEK
CTV TWO TERRACE KITTIMAT
KNOWLEDGE
NHK WORLD-JAPAN
MIRACLE NETWORK
APTN
BC LEGISLATURE
CPAC
CTV BC
GLOBAL BC
CTV TWO VANCOUVER ISLAND
CITYTV VANCOUVER
CFJC-TV KAMLOOPS
CKPG-TV PRINCE GEORGE
THE WEATHER NETWORK
CHARGE!
STARTTV
HEROES & ICONS
ABC SEATTLE
KOMO-TV
KIRO-TV
KING-TV
FOX SEATTLE
KONG-TV

1
4
7

10
13
16
19
40
43
94

154
169
232
259
265
304
307
310
316
319
322
325
349
352
364
601
604
607
610
613
616

CBC NEWS NETWORK
CTV NEWS CHANNEL
CNN
BBC WORLD NEWS
HEADLINE NEWS
MUCHMUSIC HD
HOME & GARDEN TELEVISION
THE SHOPPING CHANNEL
SPORTSNET PACIFIC
SPORTSNET WEST
SPORTSNET ONTARIO
SPORTSNET EAST
THE SPORTS NETWORK 1
THE SPORTS NETWORK 2
THE SPORTS NETWORK 3
THE SPORTS NETWORK 4
THE SPORTS NETWORK 5
TREEHOUSE
TELETOON WEST
SHOWCASE
CTV SCI-FI CHANNEL
HBO CANADA WEST
DISCOVERY
DISCOVERY VELOCITY
YTV WEST
PARAMOUNT
NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC WILD
NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC
PEACHTREE TV
DTOUR
THE FOOD NETWORK
CTV COMEDY CHANNEL
BNN
CRAVE 1
CRAVE 2
CRAVE 3
CTV LIFE
OPRAH WINFREY NETWORK
VISION TV
DO IT YOURSELF NETWORK
SPORTSMAN CHANNEL CANADA
GAME TV

22
25
28
31
34
46
49
55
67
70
73
76
79
82
85
88
91

106
109
133
145
148
157
160
172
175
184
187
193
196
205
208
211
217
220
223
238
241
262
277
289
292

LOCAL FAVORITES ...continuation...continuation

KBTC-TV
COMET-TV
KING-TV
BOUNCE
GET-TV
LAFF
SONLIFE BROADCASTING NETWORK
CBS SEATTLE
NBC SEATTLE
PBS SEATTLE
MOVIES!
MET
MHZ NETWORKS
WASHINGTON PUBLIC NETWORK
STADIUM
JUSTICE NETWORK
QUEST NETWORK
TBD-TV
EVINE
QUALITY VALUE CONVENIENCE
JEWELRY TV
DECADES (CBS AFFILIATE)
CBC VANCOUVER (FRENCH)
FRENCH LANGUAGE NEWS CHANNEL
ARTV (CBC AFFILIATE)
SRC VANCOUVER
TVA TORONTO
TV5 QUEBEC
KUNS-1
OMNI TELEVISION VANCOUVER
OMNI PACIFIC HD
UKRANIAN INTERNATIONAL TV
AMI AUDIO

619
622
625
628
631
634
637
658
661
682
712
715
718
721
724
727
730
736
739
742
745
748

1001
1002
1004
1017
1201
1206
1301
1701
1704
1707
1801

CIPHERTV
CBC VANCOUVER
CHEK VANCOUVER
CTV VANCOUVER
GLOBAL VANCOUVER
CTV TWO VANCOUVER ISLAND
CITYTV VANCOUVER
KNOWLEDGE
APTN
BC LEGISLATURE
CABLE PUBLIC AFFAIRS CHANNEL
THE WEATHER NETWORK
ABC SEATTLE
KIRO-TV
KING-TV
FOX SEATTLE
CBS SEATTLE
NBC SEATTLE
PBS SEATTLE
MET
CBC VANCOUVER (FRENCH)
FRENCH LANGUAGE NEWS CHANNEL
ARTV (CBC AFFILIATE)
TVA TORONTO
TV5 QUEBEC
OMNI TELEVISION VANCOUVER
OMNI PACIFIC HD
AMI AUDIO

1
4
7

10
13
16
19
94

232
259
265
325
601
607
610
613
658
661
682
715

1001
1002
1004
1201
1206
1701
1704
1801

SELECT $20/m

HOW TO ACCESS  PREMIUM TV CHANNELS

Premium TV Channels are only available for home use while on an 
Authorized Providers internet service connection.  Premium channels 

are not available for mobile viewing outside of the home.

Purchase the CipherTV Bar

The CipherTV Bar is a fourth generation Android based hardware 
designed for smooth IPTV broadcasting and home entertainment. 
CipherTV bar features an integrated video camera for Skype and 

video chat, and open access to Google Play. With the CipherTV Bar, 
you have access to the CipherTV App for streaming local 

over-the-air TV channels and ability to order Premium TV Channels 
through an authorized CipherTV Service Provider when on their 

internet service plan.

Order Premium TV Channels  through an 
Authorized Internet & TV Service Provider

All Premium TV Channels are only available through a 
CIpherTV Authorized Internet Provider. End users must use 

certified CipherTV hardware and be on the Authorized 
Provider’s own network to order and receive premium TV 
channels. All Premium TV Content subscription include the 
CipherTV App User License for up to 1 concurrent login on 

your CipherTV Bar or mobile devices.

MAKE YOUR TV SMARTER


